



REF. NO.	PART NAME	QTY.
1.	ROTOR HUB PLATE.....	1
2.	E49-5100 TEEFER BLOCK.....	2
3.	E49-6281 DELRIN SHIM.....	4
4.	SCREWLESS STEEL SHIM.....	2
5.	E49-6343 .024".....	2
6.	E49-6344 .023".....	2
7.	E49-6345 .024".....	2
8.	E49-6346 .023".....	2
9.	E49-6347 .025".....	2
10.	E49-6348 SHIM KIT (INCLUDES 2 EA. OF SIZES LISTED ABOVE PLUS 6 DELRIN SHIMS)	4
11.	E00-2607 BOLT 3/8 X 2-1/4.....	4
12.	E49-1331 DUST CAP.....	1
13.	E49-5101 MAIN ROTOR DRIVE PIN.....	1
14.	E49-5102 MAIN ROTOR BEARING.....	2
15.	E00-4802 THIN WASHER.....	2
16.	E00-9301 SET SCREW 1/4 X 5/8.....	8
17.	E49-5131 SNAP RING.....	2
18.	E49-7020 MAIN SHAFT PLUG.....	1
19.	E49-6200 THRUST BLOCK ("M" AND "S").....	2
20.	E49-6210 THRUST WASHER.....	2
21.	E49-1340 THRUST BLOCK ALIGNMENT BRG.....	2
22.	E20-1400 ELASTOMERIC THRUST BEARING.....	2
23.	E49-6141 THRUST BLOCK LINER.....	2
24.	E20-6190 PITCH HORN.....	2
25.	E20-6180 PITCH HORN CLEVIS.....	2
26.	E00-2306 BOLT 3/16 X 1-1/4.....	4
27.	E00-2308 BOLT 3/16 X 1-5/8.....	2
28.	E00-2409 BOLT 1/4 X 1-5/8.....	2
29.	E00-2408 BOLT 1/4 X 1-5/8.....	2
30.	E49-1170 LEFT HAND ROD END SWG.....	2
31.	E49-1171 RIGHT HAND ROD END SWG.....	2
32.	E49-1190 M/R BLADE PITCH LINK.....	2
33.	E00-2800 BOLT 9/16 X 4-1/4.....	2
34.	E00-2422 BOLT 1/4 X 1/2.....	2
35.	E00-2424 BOLT 1/4 X 5/8.....	2
36.	E20-3000 BLADE STRAP ASS'Y.....	2
37.	E00-9300 SET SCREWS 1/4 X 1/4.....	2
38.	E20-6101 MAIN ROTOR BEARING.....	2
39.	E20-6102 ALIGNER BLOCK.....	2
40.	E20-1220 ALIGNER BLOCK BEARING.....	2
41.	E49-6310 PITCH PIN (OUTBOARD).....	2
42.	E49-6320 PITCH PIN (INBOARD).....	2
43.	E00-2417 BOLT 1/4 X 2.....	4
44.	E00-2523 BOLT 5/16 X 3-1/4.....	4
45.	E49-7000 MAIN SHAFT & SPROCKET HUB ASSY.....	1
46.	E49-5140 GREASE YERK.....	2

ROTORWAY INTERNATIONAL  
 PHOENIX, ARIZONA  
 DRAWN BY: J.W.  
 DATE: 2-1-91  
 REVISED: 3-1-93  
 ELASTOMERIC ROTOR HUB  
 PART NUMBER: E49-2000-2

5-1-93 REVISION 2: STAINLESS STEEL SHIMS  
 5-8-91 REVISION 1: 3/4 INCH M.R. DRIVE PIN